



Embassy of India
Phnom Penh

India International Cooperative Trade Fair (IICTF) 11-13 October, 2019, New Delhi

ពិព័រណ៍ពាណិជ្ជកម្មសហប្រតិបត្តិការអន្តរជាតិឥណ្ឌា (I I C T F) ថ្ងៃទី 11-13 ខែតុលាឆ្នាំ 2019 ញូដេលី

National Cooperative Development Council (NCDC) is organizing first ever “India International Cooperative Trade Fair (IICTF)” from 11-13 October, 2019 at Pragati Maidan, New Delhi. The trade fair is the first of its kind aimed at promoting cooperative to cooperative trade with India to enhance rural and farm prosperity. The fair will include conferences, exhibitions, B2B meetings, sales promotion, marketing and product display, networking, policy advocacy etc. This will provide big opportunity to the participants to explore business opportunities and collaborate with Cooperative organizations from India and abroad. A large number of Indian Cooperatives and international cooperative organizations are expected to participate in the event. In addition to seminars on thematic and sectorial cooperative business issues, the focus sectors of the trade will be credit and finance services, coop-banking, insurance, cyber-security, technology and capacity building, agri-business, food processing, textiles, packaging, storage, farm machinery, livestock, dairy, fisheries, handlooms, handicrafts, textiles, FMCG, health and hospitality, trade, marketing and brand promotion etc.

ក្រុមប្រឹក្សាអភិវឌ្ឍន៍សហប្រតិបត្តិការជាតិ (NCDC) បានរៀបចំ “ពិព័រណ៍ពាណិជ្ជកម្មសហប្រតិបត្តិការអន្តរជាតិឥណ្ឌា” (IICTF) ជាលើកដំបូងចាប់ពីថ្ងៃទី 11 ដល់ថ្ងៃទី 13 ខែតុលាឆ្នាំ 2019 នៅ Pragati Maidan ទីក្រុង New Delhi ។ ពិព័រណ៍ពាណិជ្ជកម្មនេះគឺជាលើកដំបូងក្នុងគោលបំណងលើកកម្ពស់សហការណ៍ទៅរកពាណិជ្ជកម្មកិច្ចសហប្រតិបត្តិការ ជាមួយប្រទេសឥណ្ឌា ដើម្បីលើកកម្ពស់វិបុលភាពនៅតាមជនបទនិងកសិដ្ឋាន។ ពិព័រណ៍នេះនឹងរួមបញ្ចូលនូវសន្និសីទសារព័ត៌មាន ការតាំងពិព័រណ៍ កិច្ចប្រជុំ B2B ការជំរុញការលក់ ការបង្ហាញទីផ្សារនិងផលិតផល ការចងជាបណ្តាញ ការតស៊ូមតិគោលនយោបាយជាដើម។ វានឹងផ្តល់ឱកាសដ៏ច្រើនដល់អ្នកចូលរួមក្នុងការស្វែងរកឱកាសធ្វើអាជីវកម្មនិងសហការជាមួយអង្គការពីប្រទេសឥណ្ឌានិងនៅបរទេស។ ចំនួននៃអង្គការសហប្រតិបត្តិការអន្តរជាតិនិងឥណ្ឌាជាច្រើនរំពឹងថានឹងចូលរួមនៅក្នុងព្រឹត្តិការណ៍នេះ។ ក្រៅពីសិក្ខាសាលាស្តីពីបញ្ហាអាជីវកម្មសហប្រតិបត្តិការតាមផ្នែក និងវិស័យសំខាន់ៗនៃពាណិជ្ជកម្មគឺជាសេវាកម្មឥណទាននិងហិរញ្ញវត្ថុ ធនាគារ ធានារ៉ាប់រង សន្តិសុខតាមអ៊ីនធឺណែត បច្ចេកវិទ្យា និងការកសាងសមត្ថភាព អាជីវកម្មកសិកម្ម ការកែច្នៃម្ហូបអាហារ វាយនភ័ណ្ឌ ការវេចខ្ចប់ ការរក្សាទុក គ្រឿងចក្រកសិកម្ម កសិដ្ឋានចិញ្ចឹមសត្វ ទឹកដោះគោ នេសាទ សម្លៀកបំពាក់ដំបាញដោយដៃ សិប្បកម្ម វាយនភ័ណ្ឌ FMCG សុខភាព និងបដិសណ្ឋារកិច្ច ការធ្វើពាណិជ្ជកម្មទីផ្សារនិងការផ្សព្វផ្សាយម៉ាក។ ល។

The Trade Fair offers a huge opportunity for building alliances, business networking, product sourcing and interaction with the primary producers of a wide range of products and service providers. More details of IICTF may be seen at website www.iictf.in or www.ictf.co.in. Various Cambodian stakeholders, buyers etc. in the field of cooperative, agri-business and other areas mentioned above are requested to consider their participation in the Fair for mutual benefit. Detail info. may also be obtained at http://iictf.in/images/IICTF_UserManual.pdf. Those interested to participate may like to register themselves at <http://iictf.in/Register.aspx>. For any additional information / assistance, please contact at Email: iictf@ncdc.in or Tel.: +91 11-26962478 / 26960796 or Embassy of India, Phnom Penh at Email: trade.phnompenh@mea.gov.in or Tel.: 023 210 912 \ 913.

ពិព័រណ៍ពាណិជ្ជកម្មផ្តល់ឱកាសដ៏ធំមួយសម្រាប់បង្កើតសម្ព័ន្ធភាព បណ្តាញអាជីវកម្ម ការស្វែងរកប្រភពផលិតផល និងទំនាក់ទំនងជាមួយអ្នកផលិតដំបូងនៃផលិតផលនិងអ្នកផ្តល់សេវាកម្មដ៏ធំទូលាយមួយ។ ព័ត៌មានលម្អិតអំពី IICTF អាចចូលទៅក្នុងគេហទំព័រ www.iictf.in ឬ www.ictf.co.in ។ ភាគីពាក់ព័ន្ធកម្ពុជានានា និងអ្នកទិញជាដើមក្នុងវិស័យសហការណ៍ អាជីវកម្មកសិកម្ម និងវិស័យផ្សេងៗទៀតដែលបានលើកឡើងខាងលើអាចពិចារណាក្នុងការចូលរួមក្នុងពិព័រណ៍នេះដើម្បីប្រយោជន៍ទៅវិញទៅមក។ ព័ត៌មានលម្អិត អាចទទួលបាននៅលើគេហទំព័រ http://iictf.in/images/IICTF_UserManual.pdf ។ អ្នកចាប់អារម្មណ៍ចូលរួមអាចចុះឈ្មោះនៅក្នុងគេហទំព័រ <http://iictf.in/Register.aspx> ។ សម្រាប់ព័ត៌មានបន្ថែម អាចទាក់ទង Email: iictf@ncdc.in ឬ Tel: +91 11-26962478 និងស្ថានទូតឥណ្ឌាកម្ពុជា Email: trade.phnompenh@mea.gov.in Tel: 023210912/913 ។
